
 
 

 
 
October 19, 2022            
 
 
TO: Alder. Mollie Jones, Chairperson 
 Public Works and Services Committee 
 
FROM: John Rooney, P. E.  
 Commissioner of Public Works 
 
RE: Contract #2022125 – 2022 - CCTV SEWER INSPECTION (RW) 
 
 
 
On Wednesday, October 19, 2022 at 2:00pm (local time), the Department of Public Works 
received bids for Contract 2022125 – 2022 CCTV Sewer Inspection and submits the same for 
your approval.  The following bids were received: 
 

2022 CCTV Sewer Inspection 
Contractor Bid 

Green Bay Pipe & TV LLC $399,044.71 
 
Green Bay Pipe & TV LLC submitted the sole/low proposal.  Staff recommends that the contract 
be awarded to Green Bay Pipe & TV LLC based on the bid results shown above.  This is a 
Racine Works project. 
 
Funding for this work is available in the following accounts: 
 

ORG  OBJECT Description Amount 

22640  57560 SANITARY SEWERS $125,000.00 

40101  57560 SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE FUND  $125,368.61 

60484  57570 STORM SEWERS $148,676.10 

 Total $ 399,044.71 

 
 
cc:  Jon Dragotta 
      

 
 

City Hall 
730 Washington Avenue 

Racine, WI 53403 
262.636.9191 

Fax: 262.636.9545 

 
 
Office of the City Engineer 
 
 
 
John C. Rooney, P.E. 
Commissioner of Public Works 

 


