
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0820-22

 

 

Agenda Date: 11/15/2022 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Contract 2022125 - 2022 CCTV Sewer Inspection 

 

Resolved, that Contract 2022125 – 2022 CCTV, is awarded to Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC, in 

the amount of $399,044.71, it being the lowest responsible, responsive bidder. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding is available in the following Accounts: 

 

$125,000.00  22640 57560 Sanitary Sewers 

$125,368.61  40101 57560 Sanitary Sewer Manhole Fund 

$148,676.10  60484 57570 Storm Sewers 

$399,044.71  Total 


